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RATE SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIP DUES CONSTITUTION OF
THE NEW JERSEY STATE LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES

Section 2. Dues. The Annual dues of member municipalities shall be the
following rates based on their respective populations according to the last
Federal census as promulgated by the State of New Jersey

Population Range 2024 Dues
From To Rate
1 500 $240

501 1,000 $278
1,001 1,500 $307
1,501 2,000 $335
2,001 2,500 $377
2,501 3,000 $418
3,001 3,500 $459
3,501 4,000 $501
4,001 4,500 $538
4,501 5,000 $600
5,001 6,000 $655
6,001 7,000 $696
7,001 8,000 $740
8,001 9,000 $772
9,001 10,000 $821
10,001 15,000 $79
15,001 50,000 $77
50,001 100,000 $66
100,001 200,000 $62
Over| 200,001 $55
Maximum $9,698

Per Thousand or a Fraction there of
Per Thousand or a Fraction there of
Per Thousand or a Fraction there of
Per Thousand or a Fraction there of
Per Thousand or a Fraction there of
(population rounded up to nearest thousand)

Example: Per Thousand or a Fraction thereof

Population 20,125
Pop Round up to nearest 1K= 21
Multiply by population # rate $77
Membership Dues $1,617

All membership dues shall be based on the calendar year and payable
on or before April 1 of each year.
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